
CLASS : MBA (HM)-II                                               Year: May,2019
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words
1 241601 1019901 14 Fourteen
2 241607 1019902 12 Twelve
3 241608 1019903 11 Eleven
4 241610 1019911 11 Eleven
5 241605 1019921 11 Eleven
6 241602 1019931 11 Eleven
7 241603 1019932 12 Twelve
8 241613 1019933 18 Eighteen
9 241615 1019934 11 Eleven

10 241611 1019935 13 Thirteen
11 241612 1019936 * *
12 241616 1019937 11 Eleven
13 241604 1019951 11 Eleven
14 241606 1019952 12 Twelve
15 241609 1019953 * *
16 241614 1019954 11 Eleven
17 241617 1019961 * *

Counter Signature     Signature of the Teacher
Coordinator (INT. Assesst)

       * Above students  have not taken the 20% Internal Assessment Examination during the conduct of PCP, 
may be considered by the Examination Branches for awarding the internal assessment marks 
proportionately on the basis of Marks obtained by them in theory papers during the Annual examinations 
while tabulating the results.

Deputy Registrar
for Director (DE)

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Subject : Customer Relationship Management in Hospitality
Sector (201)

Sr. No. Ref.No. Roll No. Marks Obtained
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CLASS : MBA (HM)-II                                               Year: May,2019
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words
1 241601 1019901 14 Fourteen
2 241607 1019902 13 Thirteen
3 241608 1019903 15 Fifteen
4 241610 1019911 12 Twelve
5 241605 1019921 11 Eleven
6 241602 1019931 13 Thirteen
7 241603 1019932 14 Fourteen
8 241613 1019933 12 Twelve
9 241615 1019934 11 Eleven

10 241611 1019935 17 Seventeen
11 241612 1019936 * *
12 241616 1019937 15 Fifteen
13 241604 1019951 12 Twelve
14 241606 1019952 12 Twelve
15 241609 1019953 * *
16 241614 1019954 12 Twelve
17 241617 1019961 * *

Counter Signature     Signature of the Teacher
Coordinator (INT. Assesst)

       * Above students  have not taken the 20% Internal Assessment Examination during the conduct of 
PCP, may be considered by the Examination Branches for awarding the internal assessment marks 
proportionately on the basis of Marks obtained by them in theory papers during the Annual 
examinations while tabulating the results.

Deputy Registrar
for Director (DE)

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Subject : Event Management (202)

Sr. No. Ref.No. Roll No. Marks Obtained
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CLASS : MBA (HM)-II                                               Year: May,2019
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words
1 241601 1019901 19 Nineteen
2 241607 1019902 14 Fourteen
3 241608 1019903 14 Fourteen
4 241610 1019911 17 Seventeen
5 241605 1019921 16 Sixteen
6 241602 1019931 18 Eighteen
7 241603 1019932 16 Sixteen
8 241613 1019933 12 Twelve
9 241615 1019934 17 Seventeen

10 241611 1019935 19 Nineteen
11 241612 1019936 * *
12 241616 1019937 17 Seventeen
13 241604 1019951 15 Fifteen
14 241606 1019952 11 Eleven
15 241609 1019953 * *
16 241614 1019954 15 Fifteen
17 241617 1019961 * *

Counter Signature     Signature of the Teacher
Coordinator (INT. Assesst)

       * Above students  have not taken the 20% Internal Assessment Examination during the 
conduct of PCP, may be considered by the Examination Branches for awarding the internal 
assessment marks proportionately on the basis of Marks obtained by them in theory papers 
during the Annual examinations while tabulating the results.

Deputy Registrar
for Director (DE)

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Subject : Information and Communication Technologies
Hospitality Industry (203)

Sr. No. Ref.No. Roll No. Marks Obtained
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CLASS : MBA (HM)-II                                               Year: May,2019
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words
1 241601 1019901 19 Nineteen
2 241607 1019902 7 Seven
3 241608 1019903 7 Seven
4 241610 1019911 10 Ten
5 241605 1019921 10 Ten
6 241602 1019931 10 Ten
7 241603 1019932 9 Nine
8 241613 1019933 * *
9 241615 1019934 13 Thirteen

10 241611 1019935 20 Twenty
11 241612 1019936 * *
12 241616 1019937 10 Ten
13 241604 1019951 10 Ten
14 241606 1019952 11 Eleven
15 241609 1019953 * *
16 241614 1019954 11 Eleven
17 241617 1019961 * *

Counter Signature     Signature of the Teacher
Coordinator (INT. Assesst)

       * Above students  have not taken the 20% Internal Assessment Examination during the 
conduct of PCP, may be considered by the Examination Branches for awarding the internal 
assessment marks proportionately on the basis of Marks obtained by them in theory papers 
during the Annual examinations while tabulating the results.

Deputy Registrar
for Director (DE)

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Subject : Financial Management (204)

Sr. No. Ref.No. Roll No. Marks Obtained
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CLASS : MBA (HM)-II                                               Year: May,2019
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words
1 241601 1019901 19 Nineteen
2 241607 1019902 12 Twelve
3 241608 1019903 13 Thirteen
4 241610 1019911 17 Seventeen
5 241605 1019921 17 Seventeen
6 241602 1019931 19 Nineteen
7 241603 1019932 17 Seventeen
8 241613 1019933 10 Ten
9 241615 1019934 16 Sixteen

10 241611 1019935 18 Eighteen
11 241612 1019936 * *
12 241616 1019937 15 Fifteen
13 241604 1019951 13 Thirteen
14 241606 1019952 11 Eleven
15 241609 1019953 * *
16 241614 1019954 15 Fifteen
17 241617 1019961 * *

Counter Signature     Signature of the Teacher
Coordinator (INT. Assesst)

       * Above students  have not taken the 20% Internal Assessment Examination during the conduct 
of PCP, may be considered by the Examination Branches for awarding the internal assessment 
marks proportionately on the basis of Marks obtained by them in theory papers during the Annual 
examinations while tabulating the results.

Deputy Registrar
for Director (DE)

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Subject : Statistics and Research Methodology (205)

Sr. No. Ref.No. Roll No. Marks Obtained
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CLASS : MBA (HM)-II                                               Year: May,2019
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words
1 241601 1019901 14 Fourteen
2 241607 1019902 * *
3 241608 1019903 * *
4 241610 1019911 * *
5 241605 1019921 * *
6 241602 1019931 * *
7 241603 1019932 * *
8 241613 1019933 * *
9 241615 1019934 * *

10 241611 1019935 15 Fifteen
11 241612 1019936 * *
12 241616 1019937 * *
13 241604 1019951 * *
14 241606 1019952 * **
15 241609 1019953 * *
16 241614 1019954 * *
17 241617 1019961 * *

Counter Signature     Signature of the Teacher
Coordinator (INT. Assesst)

       * Above students  have not taken the 20% Internal Assessment Examination during the conduct of 
PCP, may be considered by the Examination Branches for awarding the internal assessment marks 
proportionately on the basis of Marks obtained by them in theory papers during the Annual examinations 
while tabulating the results.

Deputy Registrar
for Director (DE)

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Subject : Air Travel Management (207)

Sr. No. Ref.No. Roll No. Marks Obtained
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CLASS : MBA (HM)-II                                               Year: May,2019
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words
1 241601 1019901 19 Nineteen
2 241607 1019902 * *
3 241608 1019903 * *
4 241610 1019911 * *
5 241605 1019921 * *
6 241602 1019931 * *
7 241603 1019932 * *
8 241613 1019933 * *
9 241615 1019934 * *

10 241611 1019935 19 Nineteen
11 241612 1019936 * *
12 241616 1019937 * *
13 241604 1019951 * *
14 241606 1019952 * *
15 241609 1019953 * *
16 241614 1019954 * *
17 241617 1019961 * *

Counter Signature     Signature of the Teacher
Coordinator (INT. Assesst)

       * Above students  have not taken the 20% Internal Assessment Examination during the conduct of 
PCP, may be considered by the Examination Branches for awarding the internal assessment marks 
proportionately on the basis of Marks obtained by them in theory papers during the Annual examinations 
while tabulating the results.

Deputy Registrar
for Director (DE)

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Subject : Tour Packaging Management (208)

Sr. No. Ref.No. Roll No. Marks Obtained

Page 1 of 1



CLASS : MBA (HM)-II                                               Year: May,2019
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words
1 241601 1019901 20 Twenty
2 241607 1019902 * *
3 241608 1019903 * *
4 241610 1019911 * *
5 241605 1019921 * *
6 241602 1019931 * *
7 241603 1019932 * *
8 241613 1019933 * *
9 241615 1019934 * *

10 241611 1019935 20 Twenty
11 241612 1019936 * *
12 241616 1019937 * *
13 241604 1019951 * *
14 241606 1019952 * *
15 241609 1019953 * *
16 241614 1019954 * *
17 241617 1019961 * *

Counter Signature     Signature of the Teacher
Coordinator (INT. Assesst)

       * Above students  have not taken the 20% Internal Assessment Examination during the 
conduct of PCP, may be considered by the Examination Branches for awarding the internal 
assessment marks proportionately on the basis of Marks obtained by them in theory papers during 
the Annual examinations while tabulating the results.

Deputy Registrar
for Director (DE)

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Subject : Travel Agency Management (209)

Sr. No. Ref.No. Roll No. Marks Obtained
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CLASS : MBA (HM)-II                                               Year: May,2019
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words
1 241601 1019901 * *
2 241607 1019902 13 Thirteen
3 241608 1019903 13 Thirteen
4 241610 1019911 15 Fifteen
5 241605 1019921 15 Fifteen
6 241602 1019931 15 Fifteen
7 241603 1019932 15 Fifteen
8 241613 1019933 15 Fifteen
9 241615 1019934 15 Fifteen

10 241611 1019935 * *
11 241612 1019936 * *
12 241616 1019937 15 Fifteen
13 241604 1019951 15 Fifteen
14 241606 1019952 15 Fifteen
15 241609 1019953 * *
16 241614 1019954 15 Fifteen
17 241617 1019961 * *

Counter Signature     Signature of the Teacher
Coordinator (INT. Assesst)

       * Above students  have not taken the 20% Internal Assessment Examination during the conduct of 
PCP, may be considered by the Examination Branches for awarding the internal assessment marks 
proportionately on the basis of Marks obtained by them in theory papers during the Annual 
examinations while tabulating the results.

Deputy Registrar
for Director (DE)

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Subject : Front Office Management (210)

Sr. No. Ref.No. Roll No. Marks Obtained
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CLASS : MBA (HM)-II                                               Year: May,2019
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words
1 241601 1019901 * *
2 241607 1019902 18 Eighteen
3 241608 1019903 17 Seventeen
4 241610 1019911 18 Eighteen
5 241605 1019921 17 Seventeen
6 241602 1019931 16 Sixteen
7 241603 1019932 16 Sixteen
8 241613 1019933 11 Eleven
9 241615 1019934 16 Sixteen

10 241611 1019935 * *
11 241612 1019936 * *
12 241616 1019937 18 Eighteen
13 241604 1019951 18 Eighteen
14 241606 1019952 18 Eighteen
15 241609 1019953 * *
16 241614 1019954 16 Sixteen
17 241617 1019961 * *

Counter Signature     Signature of the Teacher
Coordinator (INT. Assesst)

       * Above students  have not taken the 20% Internal Assessment Examination during the conduct 
of PCP, may be considered by the Examination Branches for awarding the internal assessment marks 
proportionately on the basis of Marks obtained by them in theory papers during the Annual 
examinations while tabulating the results.

Deputy Registrar
for Director (DE)

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Subject : Housekeeping (211)

Sr. No. Ref.No. Roll No. Marks Obtained
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CLASS : MBA (HM)-II                                               Year: May,2019
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words
1 241601 1019901 * *
2 241607 1019902 15 Fifteen
3 241608 1019903 14 Fourteen
4 241610 1019911 17 Seventeen
5 241605 1019921 11 Eleven
6 241602 1019931 16 Sixteen
7 241603 1019932 13 Thirteen
8 241613 1019933 6 Six
9 241615 1019934 11 Eleven

10 241611 1019935 * *
11 241612 1019936 * *
12 241616 1019937 14 Fourteen
13 241604 1019951 14 Fourteen
14 241606 1019952 17 Seventeen
15 241609 1019953 * *
16 241614 1019954 13 Thirteen
17 241617 1019961 * *

Counter Signature     Signature of the Teacher
Coordinator (INT. Assesst)

       * Above students  have not taken the 20% Internal Assessment Examination during the conduct of 
PCP, may be considered by the Examination Branches for awarding the internal assessment marks 
proportionately on the basis of Marks obtained by them in theory papers during the Annual 
examinations while tabulating the results.

Deputy Registrar
for Director (DE)

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Subject : Food & Beverage Management & Operations (212)

Sr. No. Ref.No. Roll No. Marks Obtained

Page 1 of 1


	201
	202
	203
	204
	205
	207
	208
	209
	210
	211
	212

